
001CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR261 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:42 PM



002CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR254 COUNTY: ANDERSON &  CAMPBELL

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.1. 7/24/2017 11:39:06 9190 Bradford Hicks Drive
Livingston, TN, 38570

Twin K Construction, Inc.2. 7/24/2017 11:49:07 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Jones Bros., Inc.3. 7/24/2017 1:13:02 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

STUD WELDING, INC.4. 7/24/2017 1:32:12 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Rogers Group, Inc.5. 7/24/2017 2:28:49 601 MARYVILLE PIKE
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37920

Tennessee Texture, LLC6. 7/25/2017 10:17:01 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

Southern Constructors, Inc.7. 7/25/2017 10:25:38 1150 Maryville Pike
Knoxville, TN, 37920

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K8. 7/25/2017 1:17:33 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Titan Industrial Services, Inc.9. 7/26/2017 10:51:25 4054 North Point Road
Balto, MD, 21222

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION10. 8/1/2017 1:53:36 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

Potter South East LLC11. 8/8/2017 9:14:26 511 East Monticello Pike
Huntsville, TN, 37756

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:42 PM



003CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR265 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:42 PM



004CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR264 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:43 PM



005CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR262 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:43 PM



006CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR246 COUNTY: CARROLL

J. R. Hayes Construction Co., Inc.1. 7/24/2017 8:25:23 2525 Highway 79 South
P. O. Box 908
Paris, TN, 38242

Harold Coffey Construction Co., Inc.2. 7/24/2017 8:31:59 11755 State Route 94W
Hickman, KY, 42050

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.3. 7/24/2017 11:36:13 3935 Highwy 64
Crump, TN, 38327

Jones Bros., Inc.4. 7/24/2017 1:13:03 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

Galloway Construction, LLC5. 7/24/2017 1:29:46 8447 Morgan County Highway
P.O. Box 69
Sunbright, TN, 37872

STUD WELDING, INC.6. 7/24/2017 1:32:13 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.7. 7/25/2017 9:45:29 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

Ford Construction Company8. 7/25/2017 10:03:45 1311 East Court Street
Dyersburg, TN, 38024

Dement Construction Company, LLC9. 7/25/2017 10:11:25 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Tennessee Texture, LLC10. 7/25/2017 10:17:02 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

Construction Products, Inc. of TN11. 7/25/2017 1:14:02 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:43 PM



KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K12. 7/25/2017 1:17:33 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC13. 7/26/2017 7:52:34 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

L. I. Smith & Associates, Inc.14. 7/27/2017 8:42:02 302 North Caldwell Street
Paris, TN, 38242

All-Brite, Inc.15. 7/28/2017 9:48:54 200 Commerce Center Circle
Jackson, TN, 38301

Charles Pedigo16. 7/31/2017 11:31:27 7929 Verona Lane
Powell, TN, 37849

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.17. 8/1/2017 7:59:34 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

Saber Steel, LLC18. 8/4/2017 3:16:10 3638 Fite Road
Millington, TN, 38053

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:43 PM



007CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR249 COUNTY: CARTER

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K1. 7/25/2017 1:17:33 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.2. 8/1/2017 7:59:34 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:44 PM



008CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR263 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:44 PM



009CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR256 COUNTY: CUMBERLAND &  WHITE

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K1. 7/25/2017 1:17:34 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

L. I. Smith & Associates, Inc.2. 7/27/2017 8:42:02 302 North Caldwell Street
Paris, TN, 38242

Rogers Group, Inc.3. 7/31/2017 9:20:21 50 W. Davis Road
Cookeville, TN, 38506

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.4. 8/1/2017 7:59:34 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

Adams Contracting, LLC5. 8/8/2017 1:18:38 501 Darby Creek Road, Suite 18
Lexington, KY, 40509

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:44 PM



010CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR250 COUNTY: DAVIDSON

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC1. 7/24/2017 8:35:24 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

LU, Inc.2. 7/24/2017 1:18:13 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

STUD WELDING, INC.3. 7/24/2017 1:32:13 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Civil Constructors, LLC4. 7/24/2017 3:12:35 425 Downs Blvd.
Franklin, TN, 37064

SITE ENGINEERING CONSULTANT5. 7/25/2017 11:51:32 850 MIDDLE TENNESSEE BLVD.
MURFREESBORO, TN, 37129

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K6. 7/25/2017 1:17:34 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC7. 7/25/2017 2:38:18 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

L. I. Smith & Associates, Inc.8. 7/27/2017 8:42:03 302 North Caldwell Street
Paris, TN, 38242

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.9. 7/27/2017 8:50:12 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.10. 8/1/2017 7:59:35 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

Sessions Paving Company11. 8/3/2017 7:51:26 6535 Robertson Avenue
P. O. Box  90266
Nashville, TN, 37209

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:45 PM



Bridgepoint, LLC12. 8/4/2017 7:53:55 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Charles Deweese Construction, Inc13. 8/8/2017 3:24:31 765 Industrial Bypass North
Franklin, KY, 42134

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:45 PM



011CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR024 COUNTY: DAVIDSON

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC1. 7/24/2017 8:35:25 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

LU, Inc.2. 7/24/2017 1:18:14 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Civil Constructors, LLC3. 7/24/2017 3:12:36 425 Downs Blvd.
Franklin, TN, 37064

SITE ENGINEERING CONSULTANT4. 7/25/2017 11:51:32 850 MIDDLE TENNESSEE BLVD.
MURFREESBORO, TN, 37129

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K5. 7/25/2017 1:17:35 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC6. 7/25/2017 2:38:18 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

L. I. Smith & Associates, Inc.7. 7/27/2017 8:42:03 302 North Caldwell Street
Paris, TN, 38242

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.8. 7/27/2017 8:50:13 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.9. 8/1/2017 7:59:35 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

Sessions Paving Company10. 8/3/2017 7:51:26 6535 Robertson Avenue
P. O. Box  90266
Nashville, TN, 37209

Bridgepoint, LLC11. 8/4/2017 7:53:55 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:45 PM



Charles Deweese Construction, Inc12. 8/8/2017 3:24:30 765 Industrial Bypass North
Franklin, KY, 42134

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.13. 8/11/2017 9:53:32 9190 Bradford Hicks Drive
Livingston, TN, 38570

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:45 PM



012CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR149 COUNTY: DICKSON

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.1. 7/24/2017 11:36:14 3935 Highwy 64
Crump, TN, 38327

LU, Inc.2. 7/24/2017 1:18:14 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Civil Constructors, LLC3. 7/24/2017 3:12:36 425 Downs Blvd.
Franklin, TN, 37064

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K4. 7/25/2017 1:17:35 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC5. 7/25/2017 2:38:19 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

L. I. Smith & Associates, Inc.6. 7/27/2017 8:42:03 302 North Caldwell Street
Paris, TN, 38242

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.7. 7/27/2017 8:50:13 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.8. 8/2/2017 8:23:56 135 Old Carters Creek Pike
Franklin, TN, 37064

Sessions Paving Company9. 8/3/2017 7:51:26 6535 Robertson Avenue
P. O. Box  90266
Nashville, TN, 37209

CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.10. 8/3/2017 10:24:44 200 High School Street
Charlotte, TN, 37036

Bridgepoint, LLC11. 8/4/2017 7:53:55 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:45 PM



Saber Steel, LLC12. 8/4/2017 3:16:10 3638 Fite Road
Millington, TN, 38053

Vaughn Contractors, Inc.13. 8/8/2017 9:39:15 900 Airport Road
Waverly, TN, 37185

Adams Contracting, LLC14. 8/8/2017 1:18:37 501 Darby Creek Road, Suite 18
Lexington, KY, 40509

Parchman Construction Company, Inc.15. 8/9/2017 1:03:06 695 Highway 149E
Cumberland City, TN, 37050

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:45 PM



013CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR236 COUNTY: DICKSON

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.1. 7/24/2017 11:36:14 3935 Highwy 64
Crump, TN, 38327

LU, Inc.2. 7/24/2017 1:18:14 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Harold Coffey Construction Co., Inc.3. 7/24/2017 2:52:31 11755 State Route 94W
Hickman, KY, 42050

Civil Constructors, LLC4. 7/24/2017 3:12:37 425 Downs Blvd.
Franklin, TN, 37064

Dement Construction Company, LLC5. 7/25/2017 10:11:26 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Tennessee Texture, LLC6. 7/25/2017 10:17:02 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K7. 7/25/2017 1:17:36 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC8. 7/25/2017 2:38:19 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

L. I. Smith & Associates, Inc.9. 7/27/2017 8:42:04 302 North Caldwell Street
Paris, TN, 38242

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.10. 7/27/2017 8:50:14 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.11. 8/1/2017 7:59:36 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

Tennessee Valley Paving Co., Inc.12. 8/2/2017 8:23:56 135 Old Carters Creek Pike
Franklin, TN, 37064

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:46 PM



CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.13. 8/3/2017 10:24:45 200 High School Street
Charlotte, TN, 37036

Bridgepoint, LLC14. 8/4/2017 7:53:56 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Saber Steel, LLC15. 8/4/2017 3:16:11 3638 Fite Road
Millington, TN, 38053

Parchman Construction Company, Inc.16. 8/8/2017 9:30:41 695 Highway 149E
Cumberland City, TN, 37050

Vaughn Contractors, Inc.17. 8/8/2017 9:39:16 900 Airport Road
Waverly, TN, 37185

Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing18. 8/14/2017 7:50:40 4010 Highway 48 North
Charlotte, TN, 37036

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:46 PM



014CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR278 COUNTY: DICKSON &  WILLIAMSON

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC1. 7/24/2017 8:35:25 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

LU, Inc.2. 7/24/2017 1:18:15 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

STUD WELDING, INC.3. 7/24/2017 1:32:13 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Harold Coffey Construction Co., Inc.4. 7/24/2017 2:52:31 11755 State Route 94W
Hickman, KY, 42050

Civil Constructors, LLC5. 7/24/2017 3:12:37 425 Downs Blvd.
Franklin, TN, 37064

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.6. 7/25/2017 9:45:29 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

Dement Construction Company, LLC7. 7/25/2017 10:11:26 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Tennessee Texture, LLC8. 7/25/2017 10:17:02 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

SITE ENGINEERING CONSULTANT9. 7/25/2017 11:51:32 850 MIDDLE TENNESSEE BLVD.
MURFREESBORO, TN, 37129

Construction Products, Inc. of TN10. 7/25/2017 1:14:02 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K11. 7/25/2017 1:17:36 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC12. 7/25/2017 2:38:20 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:46 PM



Eutaw Construction Company, Inc.13. 7/26/2017 8:17:41 109  West Commerce Street
Aberdeen, MS, 39730

L. I. Smith & Associates, Inc.14. 7/27/2017 8:42:04 302 North Caldwell Street
Paris, TN, 38242

Rogers Group, Inc.15. 7/27/2017 8:46:06 2124 Nashville Pike
Gallatin, TN, 37066

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.16. 7/27/2017 8:50:14 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Brown Builders, Inc.17. 7/27/2017 9:26:50 2807 Clinard Drive
Springfield, TN, 37172

Bridgepoint, LLC18. 8/4/2017 7:53:56 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Saber Steel, LLC19. 8/4/2017 3:16:11 3638 Fite Road
Millington, TN, 38053

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:46 PM



015CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR267 COUNTY: DYER

Harold Coffey Construction Co., Inc.1. 7/24/2017 8:31:59 11755 State Route 94W
Hickman, KY, 42050

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.2. 7/24/2017 11:36:14 3935 Highwy 64
Crump, TN, 38327

Thomson & Thomson, Inc.3. 7/24/2017 11:42:46 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

Jones Bros., Inc.4. 7/24/2017 1:13:03 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

LU, Inc.5. 7/24/2017 1:18:15 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

STUD WELDING, INC.6. 7/24/2017 1:32:14 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Ford Construction Company7. 7/25/2017 10:03:45 1311 East Court Street
Dyersburg, TN, 38024

Dement Construction Company, LLC8. 7/25/2017 10:11:26 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K9. 7/25/2017 1:17:36 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Titan Industrial Services, Inc.10. 7/26/2017 10:51:25 4054 North Point Road
Balto, MD, 21222

TECH STAR, INC.11. 7/27/2017 8:37:39 1219 WEST MAIN CROSS
FINDLAY, OH, 45840

L. I. Smith & Associates, Inc.12. 7/27/2017 8:42:05 302 North Caldwell Street
Paris, TN, 38242

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:46 PM



All-Brite, Inc.13. 7/28/2017 9:48:54 200 Commerce Center Circle
Jackson, TN, 38301

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION14. 8/8/2017 9:35:49 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

Olympus Painting Contractors, Inc.15. 8/10/2017 9:54:16 556 Anclote Road
Tarpon Springs, FL, 34689

Century Construction & Realty, Inc.16. 8/11/2017 1:08:26 705 Robert E. Lee Drive
Tupelo, MS, 38801

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:46 PM



016CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR271 COUNTY: FAYETTE

Harold Coffey Construction Co., Inc.1. 7/24/2017 8:31:59 11755 State Route 94W
Hickman, KY, 42050

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.2. 7/24/2017 11:36:15 3935 Highwy 64
Crump, TN, 38327

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.3. 7/24/2017 11:39:06 9190 Bradford Hicks Drive
Livingston, TN, 38570

Thomson & Thomson, Inc.4. 7/24/2017 11:42:46 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

Jones Bros., Inc.5. 7/24/2017 1:13:03 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

LU, Inc.6. 7/24/2017 1:18:15 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

STUD WELDING, INC.7. 7/24/2017 1:32:14 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.8. 7/25/2017 9:45:30 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

Ford Construction Company9. 7/25/2017 10:03:46 1311 East Court Street
Dyersburg, TN, 38024

Dement Construction Company, LLC10. 7/25/2017 10:11:27 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Tennessee Texture, LLC11. 7/25/2017 10:17:03 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K12. 7/25/2017 1:17:37 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:47 PM



L. I. Smith & Associates, Inc.13. 7/27/2017 8:42:05 302 North Caldwell Street
Paris, TN, 38242

All-Brite, Inc.14. 7/28/2017 9:48:54 200 Commerce Center Circle
Jackson, TN, 38301

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.15. 7/28/2017 1:19:22 255 Wilson Pike Circle
Brentwood, TN, 37027

Standard Construction Company, Inc.16. 7/31/2017 1:46:12 P. O. Box 38289
Germantown, TN, 38183

Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC17. 8/3/2017 3:03:15 4749 Pleasant Run Road
Memphis, TN, 38118

Saber Steel, LLC18. 8/4/2017 3:16:12 3638 Fite Road
Millington, TN, 38053

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION19. 8/8/2017 9:35:50 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

Century Construction & Realty, Inc.20. 8/11/2017 1:08:26 705 Robert E. Lee Drive
Tupelo, MS, 38801

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:47 PM



017CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR248 COUNTY: FENTRESS

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC1. 7/24/2017 8:35:26 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

Rogers Group, Inc.2. 7/24/2017 11:45:22 601 MARYVILLE PIKE
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37920

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K3. 7/25/2017 1:17:37 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC4. 7/26/2017 7:52:34 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:47 PM



018CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR247 COUNTY: HARDEMAN

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.1. 7/24/2017 11:36:15 3935 Highwy 64
Crump, TN, 38327

LU, Inc.2. 7/24/2017 1:18:16 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

STUD WELDING, INC.3. 7/24/2017 1:32:14 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Ford Construction Company4. 7/25/2017 10:03:46 1311 East Court Street
Dyersburg, TN, 38024

Dement Construction Company, LLC5. 7/25/2017 10:11:27 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Tennessee Texture, LLC6. 7/25/2017 10:17:03 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

Construction Products, Inc. of TN7. 7/25/2017 1:14:02 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K8. 7/25/2017 1:17:38 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

L. I. Smith & Associates, Inc.9. 7/27/2017 8:42:06 302 North Caldwell Street
Paris, TN, 38242

All-Brite, Inc.10. 7/28/2017 9:48:55 200 Commerce Center Circle
Jackson, TN, 38301

Standard Construction Company, Inc.11. 7/31/2017 1:46:12 P. O. Box 38289
Germantown, TN, 38183

Saber Steel, LLC12. 8/4/2017 3:16:12 3638 Fite Road
Millington, TN, 38053

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:47 PM



Century Construction & Realty, Inc.13. 8/11/2017 1:08:27 705 Robert E. Lee Drive
Tupelo, MS, 38801

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:47 PM



019CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR268 COUNTY: HARDEMAN

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.1. 7/24/2017 11:36:16 3935 Highwy 64
Crump, TN, 38327

Thomson & Thomson, Inc.2. 7/24/2017 11:42:47 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

Jones Bros., Inc.3. 7/24/2017 1:13:04 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

LU, Inc.4. 7/24/2017 1:18:16 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

STUD WELDING, INC.5. 7/24/2017 1:32:15 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Ford Construction Company6. 7/25/2017 10:03:47 1311 East Court Street
Dyersburg, TN, 38024

Dement Construction Company, LLC7. 7/25/2017 10:11:27 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Tennessee Texture, LLC8. 7/25/2017 10:17:04 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K9. 7/25/2017 1:17:38 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

All-Brite, Inc.10. 7/28/2017 9:48:55 200 Commerce Center Circle
Jackson, TN, 38301

Standard Construction Company, Inc.11. 7/31/2017 1:46:12 P. O. Box 38289
Germantown, TN, 38183

Saber Steel, LLC12. 8/4/2017 3:16:12 3638 Fite Road
Millington, TN, 38053

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:48 PM



WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION13. 8/8/2017 9:35:50 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

Century Construction & Realty, Inc.14. 8/11/2017 1:08:27 705 Robert E. Lee Drive
Tupelo, MS, 38801

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:48 PM



020CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR277 COUNTY: HENRY

J. R. Hayes Construction Co., Inc.1. 7/24/2017 8:25:23 2525 Highway 79 South
P. O. Box 908
Paris, TN, 38242

Harold Coffey Construction Co., Inc.2. 7/24/2017 8:32:00 11755 State Route 94W
Hickman, KY, 42050

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.3. 7/24/2017 11:36:16 3935 Highwy 64
Crump, TN, 38327

Martin Paving Company, Inc.4. 7/24/2017 11:47:23 546 HWY 45 E SOUTH
Medina, TN, 38355

Jones Bros., Inc.5. 7/24/2017 1:13:05 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

LU, Inc.6. 7/24/2017 1:18:16 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Galloway Construction, LLC7. 7/24/2017 1:29:47 8447 Morgan County Highway
P.O. Box 69
Sunbright, TN, 37872

STUD WELDING, INC.8. 7/24/2017 1:32:15 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Civil Constructors, LLC9. 7/24/2017 3:12:37 425 Downs Blvd.
Franklin, TN, 37064

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.10. 7/25/2017 9:45:30 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

Marbury Construction Company, LLC11. 7/25/2017 9:55:53 79 Vester Taylor Road
Denmark, TN, 38391

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:48 PM



Delta Contracting Company, LLC12. 7/25/2017 9:58:51 118 Hadley Drive
Humboldt, TN, 38343

Ford Construction Company13. 7/25/2017 10:03:47 1311 East Court Street
Dyersburg, TN, 38024

Dement Construction Company, LLC14. 7/25/2017 10:11:28 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Tennessee Texture, LLC15. 7/25/2017 10:17:04 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

Construction Products, Inc. of TN16. 7/25/2017 1:14:03 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K17. 7/25/2017 1:17:39 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC18. 7/25/2017 2:38:21 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

B. C. Main Construction, Inc.19. 7/27/2017 8:39:04 2035 Pleasant Valley Road
Van Buren, AR, 72956

L. I. Smith & Associates, Inc.20. 7/27/2017 8:42:06 302 North Caldwell Street
Paris, TN, 38242

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.21. 7/27/2017 8:50:15 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

All-Brite, Inc.22. 7/28/2017 9:48:56 200 Commerce Center Circle
Jackson, TN, 38301

Revell Construction Company, Inc.23. 7/28/2017 1:20:54 1111 Section Line Road
Union City, TN, 38261

Charles Pedigo24. 7/31/2017 11:31:28 7929 Verona Lane
Powell, TN, 37849

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.25. 8/1/2017 7:59:36 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:48 PM



Saber Steel, LLC26. 8/4/2017 3:16:13 3638 Fite Road
Millington, TN, 38053

R. Jones Underground, Inc27. 8/7/2017 8:42:47 573 South Church Avenue
Henderson, TN, 38340

Vaughn Contractors, Inc.28. 8/8/2017 9:39:16 900 Airport Road
Waverly, TN, 37185

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION29. 8/8/2017 1:07:03 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:48 PM



021CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR081 COUNTY: JEFFERSON

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.1. 7/24/2017 11:39:06 9190 Bradford Hicks Drive
Livingston, TN, 38570

Jones Bros., Inc.2. 7/24/2017 1:13:05 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

STUD WELDING, INC.3. 7/24/2017 1:32:15 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.4. 7/24/2017 3:18:43 409 Robert Henderson Road
Sevierville, TN, 37862

Tennessee Texture, LLC5. 7/25/2017 10:17:05 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

Southern Constructors, Inc.6. 7/25/2017 10:25:38 1150 Maryville Pike
Knoxville, TN, 37920

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K7. 7/25/2017 1:17:39 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Titan Industrial Services, Inc.8. 7/26/2017 10:51:25 4054 North Point Road
Balto, MD, 21222

Jamison Construction, LLC9. 7/27/2017 8:48:24 4532 Indian Creek Road
McEwen, TN, 37101

APAC-Atlantic, Inc.10. 8/3/2017 3:04:39 4817 Rutledge Pike
Knoxville, TN, 37914

Adams Contracting, LLC11. 8/8/2017 1:18:37 501 Darby Creek Road, Suite 18
Lexington, KY, 40509

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:48 PM



022CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR228 COUNTY: JOHNSON

STUD WELDING, INC.1. 7/24/2017 1:32:16 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Simpson Construction Company, Inc.2. 7/24/2017 2:46:37 178 Durkee Road
Cleveland, TN, 37323

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K3. 7/25/2017 1:17:39 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.4. 7/27/2017 8:50:15 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Summers-Taylor, Inc.5. 7/28/2017 9:47:06 300 West Elk Avenue
Elizabethton, TN, 37643

Bridgepoint, LLC6. 8/4/2017 7:53:57 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Adams Contracting, LLC7. 8/8/2017 1:18:38 501 Darby Creek Road, Suite 18
Lexington, KY, 40509

ALH Construction Company8. 8/11/2017 7:53:53 415 West E Street
Elizabethton, TN, 37643

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:49 PM



023CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR226 COUNTY: KNOX

Rogers Group, Inc.1. 7/24/2017 11:45:22 601 MARYVILLE PIKE
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37920

Twin K Construction, Inc.2. 7/24/2017 11:49:07 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Jones Bros., Inc.3. 7/24/2017 1:13:05 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

STUD WELDING, INC.4. 7/24/2017 1:32:16 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Simpson Construction Company, Inc.5. 7/24/2017 2:46:37 178 Durkee Road
Cleveland, TN, 37323

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.6. 7/24/2017 3:18:43 409 Robert Henderson Road
Sevierville, TN, 37862

Tennessee Texture, LLC7. 7/25/2017 10:17:06 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K8. 7/25/2017 1:17:40 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.9. 7/27/2017 8:50:16 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.10. 7/28/2017 1:19:22 255 Wilson Pike Circle
Brentwood, TN, 37027

Hayes Drilling, Inc.11. 7/31/2017 1:29:34 1120 E. Main Street
Georgetown, KY, 40324

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:49 PM



Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.12. 7/31/2017 1:31:21 1500 Lauderdale Memorial
Highway, N.W.
Charleston, TN, 37310

Bridgepoint, LLC13. 8/4/2017 7:53:57 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Potter South East LLC14. 8/8/2017 9:14:26 511 East Monticello Pike
Huntsville, TN, 37756

Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC15. 8/8/2017 9:17:52 1355 Keavy Road
London, KY, 40741

Adams Contracting, LLC16. 8/8/2017 1:18:38 501 Darby Creek Road, Suite 18
Lexington, KY, 40509

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:49 PM



024CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR255 COUNTY: KNOX

J & M Grading Division LLC1. 7/24/2017 8:28:49 207 Old Jamestown Road
P. O. Box 303
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Rogers Group, Inc.2. 7/24/2017 11:45:22 601 MARYVILLE PIKE
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37920

Twin K Construction, Inc.3. 7/24/2017 11:49:08 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Jones Bros., Inc.4. 7/24/2017 1:13:06 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

Civil Constructors, LLC5. 7/24/2017 3:12:38 425 Downs Blvd.
Franklin, TN, 37064

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.6. 7/24/2017 3:18:43 409 Robert Henderson Road
Sevierville, TN, 37862

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K7. 7/25/2017 1:17:40 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC8. 7/26/2017 7:52:34 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.9. 7/27/2017 8:50:16 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.10. 7/31/2017 1:31:21 1500 Lauderdale Memorial
Highway, N.W.
Charleston, TN, 37310

APAC-Atlantic, Inc.11. 8/3/2017 3:04:39 4817 Rutledge Pike
Knoxville, TN, 37914

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:50 PM



Bridgepoint, LLC12. 8/4/2017 7:53:57 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Potter South East LLC13. 8/8/2017 9:14:26 511 East Monticello Pike
Huntsville, TN, 37756

Kay & Kay Contracting, LLC14. 8/8/2017 9:17:52 1355 Keavy Road
London, KY, 40741

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:50 PM



025CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR266 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:50 PM



026CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR269 COUNTY: LAUDERDALE

Thomson & Thomson, Inc.1. 7/24/2017 11:42:47 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

Jones Bros., Inc.2. 7/24/2017 1:13:06 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

LU, Inc.3. 7/24/2017 1:18:17 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

STUD WELDING, INC.4. 7/24/2017 1:32:16 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.5. 7/24/2017 1:36:12 3935 Highwy 64
Crump, TN, 38327

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.6. 7/25/2017 9:45:31 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

Ford Construction Company7. 7/25/2017 10:03:47 1311 East Court Street
Dyersburg, TN, 38024

Dement Construction Company, LLC8. 7/25/2017 10:11:28 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K9. 7/25/2017 1:17:41 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

All-Brite, Inc.10. 7/28/2017 9:48:56 200 Commerce Center Circle
Jackson, TN, 38301

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:50 PM



027CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR272 COUNTY: MADISON

Harold Coffey Construction Co., Inc.1. 7/24/2017 8:32:00 11755 State Route 94W
Hickman, KY, 42050

Martin Paving Company, Inc.2. 7/24/2017 11:47:24 546 HWY 45 E SOUTH
Medina, TN, 38355

Jones Bros., Inc.3. 7/24/2017 1:13:07 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

LU, Inc.4. 7/24/2017 1:18:17 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Galloway Construction, LLC5. 7/24/2017 1:29:47 8447 Morgan County Highway
P.O. Box 69
Sunbright, TN, 37872

STUD WELDING, INC.6. 7/24/2017 1:32:17 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Civil Constructors, LLC7. 7/24/2017 3:12:38 425 Downs Blvd.
Franklin, TN, 37064

VIBEngineering, Inc8. 7/25/2017 8:52:21 51 Western Way
Coldwater, MS, 38618

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.9. 7/25/2017 9:45:31 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

Marbury Construction Company, LLC10. 7/25/2017 9:55:53 79 Vester Taylor Road
Denmark, TN, 38391

Delta Contracting Company, LLC11. 7/25/2017 9:58:51 118 Hadley Drive
Humboldt, TN, 38343

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:51 PM



Ford Construction Company12. 7/25/2017 10:03:47 1311 East Court Street
Dyersburg, TN, 38024

Dement Construction Company, LLC13. 7/25/2017 10:11:29 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Tennessee Texture, LLC14. 7/25/2017 10:17:06 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

Construction Products, Inc. of TN15. 7/25/2017 1:14:04 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K16. 7/25/2017 1:17:41 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Stupp Bridge Company17. 7/25/2017 1:34:07 3800 Weber Road
ST. Louis, MO, 63125

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC18. 7/25/2017 2:38:21 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

L. I. Smith & Associates, Inc.19. 7/27/2017 8:42:06 302 North Caldwell Street
Paris, TN, 38242

HIRSCHFELD INDUSTRIES BRIDGE, LLC20. 7/27/2017 9:29:07 101 CENTREPORT DR STE 400
GREENSBORO, NC, 27409

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC21. 7/27/2017 2:47:14 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

All-Brite, Inc.22. 7/28/2017 9:48:56 200 Commerce Center Circle
Jackson, TN, 38301

Wade Electric Company, Inc.23. 7/31/2017 8:21:05 503 Airways Boulevard
Jackson, TN, 38301

Charles Pedigo24. 7/31/2017 11:31:28 7929 Verona Lane
Powell, TN, 37849

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:51 PM



Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.25. 7/31/2017 1:31:21 1500 Lauderdale Memorial
Highway, N.W.
Charleston, TN, 37310

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.26. 8/1/2017 7:59:37 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.27. 8/3/2017 8:30:29 255 Wilson Pike Circle
Brentwood, TN, 37027

SCOTT CONTRACTORS, INC.28. 8/4/2017 1:24:57 1619 PANAMA STREET
MEMPHIS, TN, 38108

Saber Steel, LLC29. 8/4/2017 3:16:13 3638 Fite Road
Millington, TN, 38053

R. Jones Underground, Inc30. 8/7/2017 8:42:48 573 South Church Avenue
Henderson, TN, 38340

B. C. Main Construction, Inc.31. 8/8/2017 9:10:23 2035 Pleasant Valley Road
Van Buren, AR, 72956

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION32. 8/8/2017 1:07:03 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

Interstate Concrete Construction, LLC33. 8/11/2017 9:48:31 178 Durkee Road
Cleveland, TN, 37323

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:51 PM



028CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR260 COUNTY: MAURY &  WILLIAMSON

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC1. 7/24/2017 8:35:26 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

AFCO Steel Company2. 7/24/2017 11:33:31 1423 East 6TH Street
Little Rock, AR, 72202

Jones Bros., Inc.3. 7/24/2017 1:13:07 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

LU, Inc.4. 7/24/2017 1:18:18 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Eutaw Construction Company, Inc.5. 7/24/2017 1:27:56 109  West Commerce Street
Aberdeen, MS, 39730

STUD WELDING, INC.6. 7/24/2017 1:32:17 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Civil Constructors, LLC7. 7/24/2017 3:12:39 425 Downs Blvd.
Franklin, TN, 37064

Wright Paving Contractors, Inc.8. 7/25/2017 9:41:54 372 Shelbyville Highway
Fayetteville, TN, 37334

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.9. 7/25/2017 9:45:32 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

Dement Construction Company, LLC10. 7/25/2017 10:11:29 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Tennessee Texture, LLC11. 7/25/2017 10:17:07 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

Construction Products, Inc. of TN12. 7/25/2017 1:14:04 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:51 PM



KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K13. 7/25/2017 1:17:42 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC14. 7/25/2017 2:38:22 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

L. I. Smith & Associates, Inc.15. 7/27/2017 8:42:07 302 North Caldwell Street
Paris, TN, 38242

Rogers Group, Inc.16. 7/27/2017 8:46:07 2124 Nashville Pike
Gallatin, TN, 37066

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.17. 7/27/2017 8:50:17 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Brown Builders, Inc.18. 7/27/2017 9:26:50 2807 Clinard Drive
Springfield, TN, 37172

Volunteer Paving, LLC19. 7/31/2017 11:33:42 720 Cool Springs Blvd., Suite 140
Franklin, TN, 37068

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.20. 8/1/2017 7:59:37 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

Hawkins & Price, LLC21. 8/1/2017 1:08:12 5096 Highway 64 E
Wartrace, TN, 37183

CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.22. 8/3/2017 10:24:45 200 High School Street
Charlotte, TN, 37036

Bridgepoint, LLC23. 8/4/2017 7:53:58 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Saber Steel, LLC24. 8/4/2017 3:16:14 3638 Fite Road
Millington, TN, 38053

Martin Contracting, Inc.25. 8/11/2017 10:03:40 2371 Irvine Road
Richmond, KY, 40475

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:51 PM



029CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR270 COUNTY: SHELBY

Thomson & Thomson, Inc.1. 7/24/2017 11:42:47 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

LU, Inc.2. 7/24/2017 1:18:18 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

STUD WELDING, INC.3. 7/24/2017 1:32:17 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Dement Construction Company, LLC4. 7/25/2017 10:11:29 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K5. 7/25/2017 1:17:42 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Standard Construction Company, Inc.6. 7/31/2017 1:46:13 P. O. Box 38289
Germantown, TN, 38183

Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC7. 8/3/2017 3:03:15 4749 Pleasant Run Road
Memphis, TN, 38118

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.8. 8/8/2017 1:11:47 18100 Dairy Lane
Jordan, MN, 55352

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:51 PM



030CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR253 COUNTY: SMITH

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC1. 7/24/2017 8:35:26 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

AFCO Steel Company2. 7/24/2017 11:33:32 1423 East 6TH Street
Little Rock, AR, 72202

Twin K Construction, Inc.3. 7/24/2017 11:49:08 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Jones Bros., Inc.4. 7/24/2017 1:13:07 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

STUD WELDING, INC.5. 7/24/2017 1:32:17 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Civil Constructors, LLC6. 7/24/2017 3:12:39 425 Downs Blvd.
Franklin, TN, 37064

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.7. 7/25/2017 9:45:32 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

Tennessee Texture, LLC8. 7/25/2017 10:17:07 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

SITE ENGINEERING CONSULTANT9. 7/25/2017 11:51:33 850 MIDDLE TENNESSEE BLVD.
MURFREESBORO, TN, 37129

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K10. 7/25/2017 1:17:42 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

L. I. Smith & Associates, Inc.11. 7/27/2017 8:42:07 302 North Caldwell Street
Paris, TN, 38242

Rogers Group, Inc.12. 7/27/2017 8:46:07 2124 Nashville Pike
Gallatin, TN, 37066

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:52 PM



Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.13. 7/27/2017 8:50:17 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Brown Builders, Inc.14. 7/27/2017 9:26:50 2807 Clinard Drive
Springfield, TN, 37172

HIRSCHFELD INDUSTRIES BRIDGE, LLC15. 7/27/2017 9:29:07 101 CENTREPORT DR STE 400
GREENSBORO, NC, 27409

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.16. 7/31/2017 1:27:56 9190 Bradford Hicks Drive
Livingston, TN, 38570

Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.17. 7/31/2017 1:31:22 1500 Lauderdale Memorial
Highway, N.W.
Charleston, TN, 37310

Bridgepoint, LLC18. 8/4/2017 7:53:58 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION19. 8/8/2017 1:07:02 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of August 18, 2017

As Of 8/17/2017 4:06:52 PM


